Category Code Description Sum of Qty
XO SHEET & PLATE CS00724501225EA 0.7 mm CR Sheet 2450 X 1225 ** XO 2
GS01209320680ET 1.2mm GS 680 X 932 SCGA270D X -45 74
GS01930001225EG 1.9 mm HR Sheet 3000 X 1225 Galv ** XO 86
HS01424501229EA 1.4 mm HR Sheet 2450 X 1229 **XO 106
HS02524501258EA 2.5 mm HR Sheet 2450 X 1258 ** XO 22
HS02610400378ET 2.6mm HR 1040 X 378 SFORM HR190 P&O 199
HS02610940316ET 2.6mm HR 1094 X 316 SFORM HR290 P&O 90
HS02625371160ET 2.6mm HR 2537 X 1160 SPHN590 P&O 4
HS02630001520EA 2.6 mm HR Sheet 3000 X 1520 P&O ** XO 3
HS02909770838ET 2.9mm HR 977 X 838 SFORM HR290 P&O 16
HS02916661167ET 2.9mm HR 1666 X 1167 SFORM SPH590**XO 1
HS04030001520EA 4.0 mm HR Sheet 3000 X 1520 ** XO 2
HS04515000048ET 4.5mm HR 1500 X 48 SFORM HR290 P&O 395
PL04530001035EA 4.5 mm PL CQ 3000 X 1035 ** XO 40
PL04530001078EA 4.5 mm PL CQ 3000 X 1078 ** XO 44
PL04830000938EA 4.8 mm PL CQ 3000 X 938 ** XO 14
PL04830001458EA 4.8 mm PL CQ 3000 X 1458 ** XO 37
PL05030001261EA 5.0 mm PL CQ 3000 X 1261 ** XO 32
PL05030001510EA 5.0 mm PL CQ 3000 X 1510 ** XO 11
PL06030001212EA 6.0 mm PL CQ 3000 X 1212 ** XO 6
PL06030001540EA 6.0 mm PL CQ 3000 X 1540 ** XO 1
PL06040001800EA 6.0 mm PL CQ 4000 X 1800 ** XO 2
PL08025001761EA 8.0 mm PL CQ 2500 X 1761 S355 **XO 23
PL08030001554EA 8.0 mm PL CQ 3000 X 1554 ** XO 83
PL08030001570EA 8.0 mm PL CQ 3000 X 1570 ** XO 12
PL08030001761EA 8.0 mm PL CQ 3000 X 1761 S355 **XO 30
PL08040001761EA 8.0 mm PL CQ 4000 X 1761 S355 **XO 18
PL10030001925EA 10.0 mm PL CQ 3000 X 1925 ** XO 48
PL10040001925EA 10.0 mm PL CQ 4000 X 1925 ** XO 15
PL245A0002400EA 24.5 mm PL 10000 X 2400 **XO 1
PL25040002000EA 25 mm PL 4000 X 2000 **XO 1
PL25090002400EA 25 mm PL 9000 X 2400 150M19 (EN14B) **XO 1
PL250C0002500EA 25 mm PL 12000 X 2500 **XO 1
PL30080002400EA 30 mm PL 8000 X 2400 150M19 (EN14B) **XO 1
PL300C0002000EA 30 mm PL 12000 X 2000 **XO 1
PL350A0002400EA 35 mm PL CQ 10000 X 2400 150(EN14B)**XO 1
PL40080002000EA 40 mm PL 8000 X 2000 **XO 1
PL500A0002400EA 50 mm PL 10000 X 2400 **XO 3
PL70064002400EA 70.0 mm PL CQ 6400 X 2400 ** XO 1
PL75060002400EA 75.0 mm PL CQ 6000 X 2400 ** XO 1
PL80023000500EA 80.0 mm PL CQ 2300 X 500 ** XO 1
PL80060002300EA 80.0 mm PL CQ 6000 X 2300 ** XO 1
PL90050002400EA 90.0 mm PL CQ 5000 X 2400 ** XO 2
PLA0040002400EA 100.0 mm PL CQ 4000 X 2400 ** XO 1
SR0CI05000057EA CI 0.5 Full Hard 10 Corr. X 5.7m **XO 1
VT06025001200EA Vastrap 2500 X 1200 X 6.0/7.6 **XO 2
Grand Total 1,437